51

440.00 11

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Min-Chun Pan	04/25/2007
Lung-Ch Chang	04/25/2007
Jung-En Hsiao	04/25/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Central University	
Street Address:	No.300, Jhongda Rd.	
City:	Jhongli City, Taoyuan County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	320	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11750814

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (240)554-4934

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: jim.hdls@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: HDLS Patent & Trademark Service

Address Line 1: 4331 Stevens Battle Lane
Address Line 4: Farifax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PBUS070007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chun-Ming Shih

Total Attachments: 1 source=ass007#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019315 FRAME: 0739

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

Min-chun Pan; Lur	ng-Ch Chang and Jung-En Hsiao					
WHEREAS ereinafter referred to collectively as the assignor, has invented a certain improvement relating to						
Highly-Efficient Ultrasonic Ink-Jet	Head and Frabrication Methof for the san	ne				
Highly-Efficient Ultrasonic Ink-Jet [x] the inventor(s) declaration for sa	aid application being executed concu	arrently with the execution of this				
Instrument; said application to be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on						
(Application Serial No	under the Patent Cooperation Treaty	/ On				
Serial No.	the United States of America of	eng acoignates.				
Notice	-1 C 1 II - ' 't					
AND WHEREAS Nation:	Di The anti-Cite Transport Courte 200 (T-: (D.O.C.)				
who's address is No.300, Jhongda	Rd., Jhongli City, Taoyuan County 320, 7	Taiwan (R.O.C.)				
hereinafter referred to as the assign	se is desirous of acquiring the entir	re right, title and interest in and to				
any and all patents which may t	se gramed merenor, including do)	C. 10 May 1 day 1 day 1				
prolongations thereof,	t for and in consideration of One D	ollar (\$1.00), and other good and				
said assignor hereby assigns, sells	. and transfers to salu assignes, and	annlication including any and all				
granted therefore, including any ani	d all renewals, relatives and prolong signs, to have, hold, examples and elements and elements and elements and elements.	ations thereof, said assigned, and aims and the said application, including				
powers, privileges and advantages	in anywise arising norm or apportant	and all renewals, reissues and				
assions in as ample and beneficial	S wattet as the sain assiding man	ht or could have held and enjoyed				
the same, if this assignment had no		said assignee, or said assignee's				
europeants of assigns, any and a	all acts telating to the obtaining or	to the asserting of said patents.				
	sues and prolongations thereof, and requests the Commissioner of					
and the contract of the contra	ana an ami ann ai musicha and coin	man and the contract of the co				
to said assignee, and said assignee	\$ 2 SRECESSOL2 BUD #9218U.9' III accou.	dance herewith.				
Min-Chun PAN	Monday far	April 25, 2007				
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date				
	\$					
Lung-Ch CHANG	Lung - Ch. Chang Signature	April 25, 2007				
Name of second inventor, if any		Date				
	Jang E. Hstao Signature	•				
Jung-En RSIAO	Jung - En Marao	April 25, 2007 Date				
Name of third inventor, if any	Signatifie	And And Ander				
Name of fourth inventor, if any	Signature	Date				
S WARRY STATE AND ADDRESS OF A STATE OF A ST	•					

RECORDED: 05/18/2007

PATENT REEL: 019315 FRAME: 0740